
• SirsiDynix" 
Renewal Quote: 31004619000100 

BUDGETARY QUOTE: This quote is for budgetary purposes only. Prices are subject to change. 
El Dorado County Library 

This 

Hem 
Number 

Item t>escrlpllon 

M-2002 Backup Cifc-ulatio11 

M-1967 Add1bonal Library Fee 

M-2016 Bibliographic and Inv_ ControP 

M-2044 Cireulabon Control 

M~2192 1Bistro/iUnk Suite 

M-2272 MARC Import/Export Utilities 

M-2553 Unicom Migration Package 

M-2358 Refereneell8RARIAN 

M-2369 Reporting Module 

M-2422 SmMPort 

M-2436 

M-2369 

M-2648 

Standard Sirsi System Software 

Reporting Module 

Webeat WWW Catalog 

M-2664 Worl<Flows Staff Clients 

M-2713 239 50 version 3 Server 

10031M Sus10ynix Symphony Unrcode Server Extension 

M-1928 Academic Reserves 

M-1924 9XXOrder Interface (Aeq ) 

M-1960 Acquisitions and Fund Acctng 

11711M Unicom SIP2 lnterfaee Per CerMed Vendor 

M-0981 SIP2 Interface Per Cert Vendor 

11711M Sirs,Dyn,x Symphony SIP2 Interface Per Certified Vendor 

13644 BLUEcloud Analybcs Platform Plus, Annual Subscription 

13182 SirsjDynix Web Services SOK fof Libraries Internal Use, Annual Subsenphon 

13639 BLUEcioud Mobile, Annual SubscnpllOn 

13696 BLUEcloud Mob1te Services for SLUEcloud Mobile App Delivery. Annual Subscn 

13149 BLUEC/oud MoblleC,c, Annual Sub5e11p~on 

12855 SffsiDynix Enterprise, Saa$ AnnuaJ Subscription 

12320 Web Services. Basic for Sirs,Dynix Enterprise 

13040 Sn10yn1x eResource Central Gateway ServlC8s - Annual Subscnption 

13137 S1rs1Dynix eRC Connector for OverDnve - Annual Subsctiption 

13631 Syndetics Unbound Base Package for Pubhc Libraries, Annual Subscription per 

13721 Consult1r,g .. BLUEcloud Analytics Q and A, Distance, Annual Subscript.ion 

AJJ pric■s are in U.S. Doll.ars .and ar■ 

•xcluslv• of t.ax■s unlHI oth■rwlH not•d . 

•• ,., ... Ot.1e to changes in sales ta,c laws, w■ . ,.. raquesting upd•t•d tu: 
■Hmption certificate, from all customers. Tax may b1 added to your' 
invoice even though you are exempt if we do not t'llc■,ve the exemption 

Signature authorizes Sirs1Dyn1x to raise an invoice 
in accordance with this quote. 

Any questions regarding this quote can be dil'ected to 
#NIA 
#NIA 

Quote is hereby fully 
dated January 2019 

incorporated 
executed between 

Dorado County 
29 / 
Library (the "Agreement 11

) • 

Q1y 

1 

4 

70 

840 

cove,•ae Etfecllve D4tes 
fmm To 

11Feb/24 311Jan/2S 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 311Jani25 

1/Feb/24 31 /Jan/25 

11Feb/24 311Janl25 

1/Feb/24 3 1/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 311Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 3 1/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Febl24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 311Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31 /Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31,Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan12s 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 311Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

11Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

1/Feb/24 31/Jan/25 

EOlOate- Pfl~e 

000 

509.16 

000 

000 

0.00 

000 

39,173 01 

000 

000 

000 

0.00 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

000 

769.09 

0 00 

224.22 

604.65 

313 74 

3731.32 

896 41 

8,672 80 

28013 

000 

10 904.34 

000 

3,115.53 

0.00 

5,831 53 

000 

Total $ 75,025.93 

into the Master Agreement GC# 

Sirsi Corporation dba SirsiDynix 

Notwithstanding Section 9.2 of 

310046, 
and El 

the 
Agreement, SirsiDynix agrees 

forth in this Quote will be 
that the subscription 

only as stated in the 
terms for the items set 

11 Coverage 
thereafter. 

Effective Dates" 
column and will not automatically renew 
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